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Hi Aim, a knowledge sharing platform which promotes intellectual dialogues to find ways and

means to help and promote hospitality and responsible tourism will be holding their 6th
conference Hi-Aim 2017 on February 21st and 22nd at Soaltee Crowne Plaza. The first four
conferences were held in India and Hi- Aim 2016 was held at Colombo which was received very
well by the Sri Lankan Hospitality & Tourism Industry as well the Sri Lankan Government.
“United Nations declared year 2017 as ‘International Year of Sustainable Tourism for

Development’. This is the reason why Hi-Aim team decided hold this year’s conference in the hub
AHTIP IWWW.B36ONEPAL.COM/ ). Hi-Aim 2017 in Kathmandu
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The forum offers a platform to discuss and interact with Industry experts who participate in the
panel discussions as also address pertinent issues of the hospitality industry through
presentations, brainstorming sessions and case studies. Highlight of the conference is the ‘Honour

Ceremony’ where Hi-Aim honours the industry stalwarts for their contributions to the Hospitality

Sector and this year, Hi-Aim Secretariat would honour the stalwarts of Nepal’s Hospitality

Industry.
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(http://www.b360nepal.com/feature/heritage-

hotels-a-
growing-
business.html)

CATEGORIES

360 Scrutiny (http://www.b360nepal.com/./360-scrutiny)

Auto Focus (http://www.b360nepal.com/./auto-focus)

Auto Review (http://www.b360nepal.com/./auto-review)

B360 National (http://www.b360nepal.com/./b360-national)

Beed Take (http://www.b360nepal.com/./beed-take)

BizSuccess (http://www.b360nepal.com/./bizsuccess)

Business Sutra (http://www.b360nepal.com/./business-sutra)

Commodity Perspectives (http://www.b360nepal.com/./commodity-perspectives)

Economics (http://www.b360nepal.com/./economics)

Economy (http://www.b360nepal.com/./economy)

Editorial Page (http://www.b360nepal.com/./ed-page)

ETC (http://www.b360nepal.com/./etc)

Face 2 Face (http://www.b360nepal.com/./face-2-face)

Feature (http://www.b360nepal.com/./feature)

Free Market (http://www.b360nepal.com/./free-market)

Gadgets & Gizmos (http://www.b360nepal.com/./gadgets-gizmos)

Get Fit (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/get-fit)

Health (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/health)

Hi5 (http:/www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/hi5)

In the Lead (http://www.b360nepal.com/./in-the-lead)

Innovation (http://www.b360nepal.com/./innovation)

EPAL.COM/) Hi-Aim 2017 in Kathmandu



http://www.b360nepal.com/feature/heritage-hotels-a-growing-business.html
http://www.b360nepal.com/feature/heritage-hotels-a-growing-business.html
http://www.b360nepal.com/360-scrutiny
http://www.b360nepal.com/auto-focus
http://www.b360nepal.com/auto-review
http://www.b360nepal.com/b360-national
http://www.b360nepal.com/beed-take
http://www.b360nepal.com/bizsuccess
http://www.b360nepal.com/business-sutra
http://www.b360nepal.com/commodity-perspectives
http://www.b360nepal.com/economics
http://www.b360nepal.com/economy
http://www.b360nepal.com/ed-page
http://www.b360nepal.com/etc
http://www.b360nepal.com/face-2-face
http://www.b360nepal.com/feature
http://www.b360nepal.com/free-market
http://www.b360nepal.com/gadgets-gizmos
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/get-fit
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/health
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/hi5
http://www.b360nepal.com/in-the-lead
http://www.b360nepal.com/innovation
http://www.b360nepal.com/leadership
http://www.b360nepal.com/

Motivation (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/motivation)

Opinion (http://www.b360nepal.com/./opinion)

Policy (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/policy)

Ranking (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/ranking)

Research (http://www.b360nepal.com/./research)

Self Help (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/self-help)

Tech Talk (http://www.b360nepal.com/./tech-talk)

Through the Mystic Eye (http:/www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/through-the-mystic-eye)

Top Pick (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/top-pick)

Travel (http://www.b360nepal.com/./travel)

Well Being (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/well-being)

Wellness (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/wellness)

Zodiac (http://www.b360nepal.com/./besides-business/zodiac)

Business (http:/ /www.b360nepal.com/)

HOME (HTTP://WWW.B360NEPAL.COM/) FACEBOOK ABOUT US (HTTP://WWW.B360NEPAL.COM/ABOUT-US)

CONTACT US (HTTP:/WWW.B360NEPAL.COM/CONTACT-US)

Copyright 2016 Business 360 Magazine. All RIGHTS RESERVED.
Total Page Views: 34,939


http://www.b360nepal.com/
http://www.b360nepal.com/
http://www.b360nepal.com/about-us
http://www.b360nepal.com/contact-us
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/motivation
http://www.b360nepal.com/opinion
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/policy
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/ranking
http://www.b360nepal.com/research
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/self-help
http://www.b360nepal.com/tech-talk
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/through-the-mystic-eye
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/top-pick
http://www.b360nepal.com/travel
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/well-being
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/wellness
http://www.b360nepal.com/besides-business/zodiac

